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Fonn for filing Rate Schedules 

North Hopkins Water District 
Name oflssuing Corporation 

Monthly Rates 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meters 
First 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

3/4 Inch Meters 
First 3,000 gallons 
Next 1,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1 Inch Meters 
First 5,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 3,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1-112 Inch Meters 
First 10,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

2 Inch Meters 
First 15,000 gallons 
Over 15,000 gallons 

3 Inch Meters 
First 30,000 gallons 
Over 30,000 gallons 

.- r Hopkins County Kentucky 
\....vmmunity, Town or City 

P.S.C. NO .. ___ _ 

SHEET NO .. __ 

CANCELING P.S .C. NO. 2006-0053 8 

__ SHEET NO. __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

$22.50 (Minimum Bill) 
I 0.95 per 1,000 gallons 
8.60 per 1,000 gallons 
7.45 per 1,000 gallons 
5.65 per 1,000 gallons 

$33.45 (Minimum Bill) 
10.95 per 1,000 gallons 

8.60 per 1,000 gallons 
7.45 per 1,000 gallons 
5.65 per 1,000 gallons 

$53.00 (Minimum Bill) 
8.60 per 1,000 gallons 
7.45 per 1,000 gallons 
5.65 per 1,000 gallons 

$92.55 (Minimum Bill) 
5.65 per 1,000 gallons 

$120.80 (Minimum Bill) 
5 .65 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

MAR 1 0 2009 
KENTUCKY PU 8LIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

$205 55 (Minim 11 §HIJ~LIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
. OF KENTUCKY 

5.65 per 1,00 gallons EFFECTIVE 

A T~llIMID iRe-01.1.faR)§ldt 12008 
SECTION 9 (1) 
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